INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake #186

3. OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4. ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 32, T-23-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  [12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 180)

478 478 0.75 1.31 6.26 6.26
660 182 1.00 1.76 3.18 9.44
912 252 1.00 1.76 4.41 13.85
1162 250 1.00 1.76 4.37 18.22
1451 289 1.00 1.76 5.05 23.27
1675 224 2.00 3.49 7.81 31.08
1928 253 2.00 3.49 8.82 39.90
2158 230 1.50 2.62 6.02 45.92
2436 278 1.00 1.756 4.86 50.78
2656 220 0.50 .87 1.91 52.69
2974 318 1.00 1.76 5.56 58.25
3232 258 1.50 2.62 6.75 65.00
3322 90 3.00 5.23 4.70 89.70
3442 120 2.50 4.36 5.23 74.93
3639 197 1.75 3.05 6.00 80.93
3998 359 1.25 2.18 7.82 88.75
4477 479 0.50 .87 4.16 92.91
4919 442 1.00 1.75 7.73 100.64
5229 310 0.75 1.31 4.06 104.70
5950 721 0.75 1.31 9.44 114.14
6123 173 0.75 1.31 2.26 116.40
6567 444 1.00 1.75 7.77 124.17
6977 410 0.25 44 1.80 125.97
7418 441 1.00 1.75 7.71 133.68
7610 192 0.50 .87 1.67 135.35
Ac lative total displ t of well bore at total depth of 761Q' 135.35 feet.
Inclination measurgpents were made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole
AV -
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